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Day Pitney Recognized in 2026 Legal 500 US City Elite 
Guide
Day Pitney LLP is proud to share that the firm has earned recognition in the 2026 Legal 500 US City Elite guide. According to 
Legal 500, the guide “is designed to highlight lawyers and firms that drive innovation and growth in key U.S. cities and 
regions.” The 2026 US City Elite guide ranked Day Pitney across multiple practice areas and markets, including six individual 
lawyer distinctions.

Legal 500 research includes interviews with trusted and targeted practitioners, clients, referees, and peer feedback, and 
evidence of key matters worked on by the ranked attorneys during the past year. Prospective candidates are extensively 
reviewed by the Legal 500 editorial team for selection.

Day Pitney's Legal 500 rankings are as follows:

Elite City Rankings - Connecticut
•    Commercial Disputes: Andraya Pulaski Brunau and John W. Cerreta
•    White Collar: Helen Harris and Matthew J. Letten
•    Corporate and M&A: R. Scott Beach

Elite City Rankings - New York
•    Corporate and M&A: Scott Warren Goodman

For more information on the Legal 500 methodology for US City Elite, click here. 

No aspect of this advertisement has been approved by the highest court of any state. Prior results do not guarantee a similar 
outcome.
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https://www.legal500.com/the-legal-500-submission-information/us-elite/
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Key Contacts

Andraya Pulaski Brunau
Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0146

abrunau@daypitney.com

John W. Cerreta
Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0665

New York, NY | (212) 297-5800

jcerreta@daypitney.com

Helen Harris
Partner
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7418

hharris@daypitney.com
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Matthew J. Letten
Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0565

Washington, D.C. | (202) 218-3908

mletten@daypitney.com

R. Scott Beach
Partner
Greenwich, CT | (203) 862-7824

Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7336

rsbeach@daypitney.com

Scott Warren Goodman
Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8226

New York, NY | (212) 297-2436

sgoodman@daypitney.com


